Filled up Sample Format of Road wise Summary Sheet 

( Compulsory  to be prepared and attached  with Environmental  Report by  PIU ) 

	P I U and District


	ADB Package

No .
	Batch

No
	S. No. of road in Package Col. 2
	Name of Road

Correctly (full name )
	Length as per Sanction Km
	Length as per Actual

Km
	Environmental Monitoring Report duly filled up in format  enclosed Yes /No
	Remarks if any

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	PIU -II Chhatarpur 
	MP- 0656
	IV
	1
	Chandla Sarwai Road to Nehrapur Shatra 
	7.512
	7.512
	Yes
	

	
	
	
	2
	Gorihar Thakura road to kishanpur
	2.900
	2.450
	Yes
	

	
	
	Total 
	2


	
	10.412
	9.962
	
	

	Mauganj

Rewa


	MP- 3259
	IV
	1
	NH-7 to Baheradawar
	   16.25
	 15.98
	Yes
	

	
	
	
	2
	Bahuti to Kaichuya
	6.65
	7.125
	Yes
	

	
	
	
	3
	Judmania to Devtalab
	7.5
	0.00
	No
	 Deleted , Constructed by PWD 

	
	
	Total 
	3
	
	   30.4
	 23.105
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


 Format of Road wise Summary Sheet 

( Compulsory  to be prepared and attached  with Environmental  Report by  PIU ) 

	P I U and District


	ADB Package

No .
	Batch

No
	S. No. of road in Package Col. 2
	Name of Road

(Correctly full name)
	Length as per Sanction Km
	Length as per Actual

Km
	Environmental Monitoring Report duly filled up in format  enclosed Yes /No
	Remarks if any

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                                                                                                                                                               General Manager .....................

G                                                                                                                                                            Monitoring Agency 

  /                                                                                                                                                            PIU .......................
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